THE DATASHEET OF
MAX14691ATP+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX14691–MAX14693 adjustable overvoltage,
undervoltage, and overcurrent protection devices guard
systems against overcurrent faults in addition to positive
overvoltage and reverse-voltage faults. When used with

PACKAGE TYPE PACKAGE CODE OUTLINE NO. LAND PATTERN NO.
20 TQFN-EP T2055+5C 21-0140 90-0010
Ordering Information
PART INITIAL CURRENT LIMIT TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX14691ATP+T 1.0x -40°C to +125°C 20 TQFN-EP*
MAX14692ATP+T 1.5x -40°C to +125°C 20 TQFN-EP*
MAX14693ATP+T 2.0x -40°C to +125°C 20 TQFN-EP*
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape and reel.
*EP = Exposed pad.
UVLO
OVLO
CLTS1
HVEN
10kΩ
PROTECTED
POWER
CIN
COUT
HVEN
GND
POWER
*R1, R2, R3, AND R4 ARE ONLY
REQURED FOR ADJUSTABLE
UVLO/OVLO FUNCTIONALITY.
OTHERWISE, TIE THE PIN TO
GND TO USE THE INTERNAL,
PRE-PROGRAMMED
THRESHOLD.
220kΩ
GP
CLTS2x
R4*
VIN
R1*
R2*
VIN
GND
R3*
VIN
IN IN IN IN IN
OUT
OUT
OUT
OUT
OUT
SETI
RIPEN
FLAG
EN
CIN_IC
SYSTEM
CONTROLLER
ADCSYSTEM
INPUT
ENB
FAULT
EN
MAX14691–
MAX14693
Typical Application Circuit
MAX14691–MAX14693 High-Accuracy, Adjustable Power Limiter
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  │  18
Chip Information
PROCESS: BiCMOS
Revision History